Department of Finance and Administration
Local Government Division
Financial Management Bureau

ENTITY NAME:
FISCAL YEAR:

DFA Resolution Number:

Valencia County

2014-2015

WS =T5"

SCHEDULE OF BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS

For Local Government Division use only:

) (8) ©) D) (E) (F) (@)
REVENUE
ENTITY EXPENDITURE APPROVED ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTED
RESOULUTION FUND TRANSFER (TO or FROM) BUDGET BUDGET PURPOSE
NUMBER
495|Medicare $13,366 ($10,900) $2,466
Supplies and Raw Food $38,832 $13,150 $51,982
Group Insurance $16,587 ($2,250) $14,337
496 |Medicare $11,541 ($9,300) $2,241
Group Insurance $22,117 ($14,700) $7.417
Supplies and Raw Food $98,778 $24,000 $122,778
493|Gas and Oil $14,462.00 ($4,000.00) $10,462
Car Expense $5,850.00 $4,000.00 $9,850.00

S- (8- IS~

(Date)

%ﬂma Chairman #




